
Summer 

*Private Address given upon sign up

Pickering Farmers Market, 

1867 Valley Farm Rd

Tuesdays 9:00-2:00

Fall 

Date changes to Wednesdays

Location TBC

Pickering Pick Up Schedule

Summer & Fall 2023

*Tues May 16

*Tues May 30

Tues June 13 

Tues June 27

Tues July 11

Tues July 25

Tues Aug 8

Tues Aug 22

Tues Sept 5

Tues Sept 19

Tues Oct 3

*Tues May 16 

Tues June 13

Tues July 11

Tues Aug 8

Tues Sept 5

Tues Oct 3

Wed Oct 18

Wed Nov 1 

Wed Nov 15

Wed Nov 29

Summer Bi-Weekly Summer Monthly Fall


